oL glﬁfWEIQU

SCHEDULE B

Section 1. Schedule B of Baslec Rent Payments applicable

to $2,700,000 principal amount Industrial Revenue Bonds, Series
A (Bigelow-Sanford, Inc.) of Greenville County, South Carolina.
Thls Schedule 1s made pursuant to Section 4.01 of the Lease
dated as of April 1, 1971 (the "Lease") between Greenville County,
South Carolina, as Lessor and Bigelow-Sanford, Inc., as Lessee.
The Lessee shall pay the Basic Rent for the periods and 1in the
amounts listed below as Total Annual Basic Rent Payment. Basic
Rent shall be payable in semil-annual installments on the dates
listed below Semi-~Annual Basic Rent Payment Dates and in the
amounts listed below as Semi-~Annual Basle Rent Installments:
Total Annual
Basic Rent

Payment

Seml-Annual
Baslc Rent
‘nstallments

Semi-Annual
Basic Rent

Payment Periods Payment Date

April
March

April
March

April
March

Aprii
March

April
March

April
March

April
March

April
March

April
March

April
March

Apri]l
March

April
March

April
March

April
March

1, 1971
31, 1972

1, 1972
31, 1973

1, 1973
31, 1374

1, 1974
31, 1975

1, 1975
31, 1976

1, 1976
31, 1977

1, 1977
31, 1978

1, 1978
31, 1979

1, 1979
31, 1980

1, 1580
31, 1981

1, 1981
31, 1982

1,.1982
31, 1983

1, 1983
31, 1984

1, 1984
31, .1985

September
March 15,

September
March 15,

September
March 15,

September
Mareh 15,

September
March 15,

. September

March 15,

September
March 15,

September
March 15,

September
March 15,

September
March 15,

September
March 15,

September

. Mareh 15,

September
March 15,

September

March 15,

15, 1971
1972

15, 1972
1973

15, 1973
1974

15, .1974
1375

15, 1975
1976

15, 1976
1977

15, 1977
1978

15, 1978
1979

15, 1979
1980

15, 1980
1981

15, 1981
1982

15, 1982
1983

15, 1983
1984 .

15, 1984
1985

$ 86,550.00
151.550.00

84,665.00
154,665.00

82,635.00
157,635.00

80,460. 00
160,460.00

78,140.00
163,140.00

75,675.00
165,675.00

73,065.00
173,065.00

70,165.00
175,165.00

67,120.00
182,120.00

63,785.00
183,785.00

60,305.00
190,305.00

56,535.00
*196,535.00

52,475.00
202,475.00

48,125.00
208,125.00

(Continued on next page)

$238,100.00
239,330.00
2#0,270.00
240,920.00
241,280.00
241,350. 00
246,130.00
245,330.00
249,240.00

247,570.00

250,610.00

_ 253,070.00

254,950.00

256,250.00




