## SCHEDULE B

Section 1. Schedule B of Basic Rent Payments applicable to \$2,700,000 principal amount Industrial Revenue Bonds, Series A (Bigelow-Sanford, Inc.) of Greenville County, South Carolina. This Schedule is made pursuant to Section 4.01 of the Lease dated as of April 1, 1971 (the "Lease") between Greenville County, South Carolina, as Lessor and Bigelow-Sanford, Inc., as Lessee. The Lessee shall pay the Basic Rent for the periods and in the amounts listed below as Total Annual Basic Rent Payment. Basic Rent shall be payable in semi-annual installments on the dates listed below Semi-Annual Basic Rent Payment Dates and in the amounts listed below as Semi-Annual Basic Rent Installments:

Payment Periods	Semi-Annual	Semi-Annual	Total Annual
	Basic Rent	Basic Rent	Basic Rent
	Payment Date	Installments	Payment
April 1, 1971	September 15, 1971	\$ 86,550.00	\$238,100.00
March 31, 1972	March 15, 1972	151.550.00	
April 1, 1972	September 15, 1972	84,665.00	239,330.00
March 31, 1973	March 15, 1973	154,665.00	
April 1, 1973	September 15, 1973	82,635.00	
March 31, 1974	March 15, 1974	157,635.00	240,270.00
April 1, 1974	September 15, 197 <sup>1</sup>	80,460.00	240,920.00
March 31, 1975	March 15, 1975	160,460.00	
April 1, 1975	September 15, 1975	78,140.00	241,280.00
March 31, 1976	March 15, 1976	163,140.00	
April 1, 1976	September 15, 1976	75,675.00	241,350.00
March 31, 1977	March 15, 1977	165,675.00	
April 1, 1977	September 15, 1977	73,065.00	246,130.00
March 31, 1978	March 15, 1978	173,065.00	
April 1, 1978	September 15, 1978	70,165.00	245,330.00
March 31, 1979	March 15, 1979	175,165.00	
April 1, 1979	September 15, 1979	67,120.00	249,240.00
March 31, 1980	March 15, 1980	182,120.00	
April 1, 1980	September 15, 1980	63,785.00	247,570.00
March 31, 1981	March 15, 1981	183,785.00	
April 1, 1981	September 15, 1981	60,305.00	250,610.00
March 31, 1982	March 15, 1982	190,305.00	
April 1, 1982	September 15, 1982	56,535.00	253,070.00
March 31, 1983	March 15, 1983	196,535.00	
April 1, 1983	September 15, 1983	52,475.00	254,950.00
March 31, 1984	March 15, 1984	202,475.00	
April 1, 1984	September 15, 1984	48,125.00	256,250.00
March 31, 1985	March 15, 1985	208,125.00	